
A dome-shaped opal glossy glass shade is suspended from a curved arm and detailed with Patina Brass or Bronze 
accents on both the top and bottom. The sleek silhouette and knurled detailing add a timeless appeal to this fresh and 
elevated modern wall sconce. 

FINISHES

Height
Width
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

14.75"
4.00"

0.00"
0.00"

4.00lb

5.50"

DIMENSIONS

PATINA BRASS (PBR)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color OPAL

Material GLASS

LAMPING

Bulb Included No
Socket Type E26 Medium Base
Bulb 1 1 - 60 Watt Max 120

Bulb 1

SHIPPING
Carton 1 " x " x "
Carton 1 Weight lb
Shipping Method UPS

BRADBURY
B4115-PBR
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